
Table 8. Farms by Standard Industrial Classification: 1978 

Field crop except cosh groin (013) 

All Farms 
Part 1 of 2 

Rhode Island ............. .. 

BristoL ___________________________ _ 
Kent _____________________________ _ 
Newport __________________________ _ 
Providence ________________________ _ 
Washington _______________________ _ 

Forms not on moillisL ______________ _ 

All Farms 
Part 2 of 2 

· 

· 
· 
· 

· 
· 

· 

Rhode Island ______________ _ 
· 

BristoL ___________________________ _ 
· Kent _____________________________ _ 
-Newport __________________________ _ 
· Providence ________________________ _ 
· Washington ______________________ _ .. 

Forms. 001 on moillisL _____________ _ .. 

Farms 

866 

37 
55 

142 
268 
172 

192 

Horticultural 
specialty (018) 

127 

6 
9 

17 
34 
25 

36 

Cash grain (011) Total (013) Cotton (0131) 

6 122 -

- 4 -
- II -
- 30 -
- 39 -
I 28 -

5 10 -

Livestock except dairy, poultry, and 

I animal specialty (02I) 

General, primarily Beef cottle, except 
crop (019) Total feedlots (0212) 

40 254 112 

I 9 7 
I 16 8 
3 38 21 
6 61 24 
9 40 20 

20 90 32 

Table 9, Farms by Market Value of Agricultural Products Sold: 
lExciudes abnormal forms; see text} 

Tobacco (0132) 

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

Dairy (024) 

93 

8 
7 

24 
26 
28 

-

1978 

! 
l~i~~O~o~~~~: 

hoy, peanut, and 
other field crop Vegetable and Fruit and tree nut 

(0133,0134,0139) melon (016) (017) 

122 99 46 

4 5 I 
II I 4 
30 22 2 
39 46 27 
28 14 7 

10 II 5 

General, 
Poultry and egg Animal specialty primarily livestock 

(025) (027) (029) 

30 37 12 

- 2 I 
2 4 -
4 - 2 

14 13 2 
8 10 2 

2 8 5 

Forms with sales of $2,500 or more I Farms with sales less thon $2,500 

$1,000 to 
$100,000 $40,000 to $20,000 to $10,000 to $5,000 to $2,500 to $2,000 to $1,500 to $1.499 

Farms Total or more $99,999 $39,999 $19,999 $9,999 $4,999 Total $2.499 $1,999 (see text) 

Rhode Island ______________ _ 
· 863 520 52 85 91 67 101 124 343 60 68 215 

· 37
1 

26 3 6 8 3 3 3 II 2 I 8 
53 32 I 6 5 4 9 7 21 - 5 16 

Bristol ____________________________ _ 
Kent _____________________________ _ 
Newport __________________________ _ 

· 142 117 20 22 16 21 12 26 25 6 10 9 
Providence ________________________ _ 

· 268 182 13 26 39 33 23 48 86 12 24 50 
Washington _______________________ _ 

· 171 108 15 23 18 6 18 28 63 13 16 34 

- 192 55 - 2 5 - 36 12 137 27 12 98 Forms not on mail lisL ______________ _ 

Table 10. Market Value of Agricultural Products Sold for All Farms: 1978 

Products sold Crops, including nursery and livestock and livestock products Poultry and poultry products greenhouse products 

Total Average per form Value Value Value 
($1,000) (dollars) Farms ($1,000) Forms ($1.000) Farms ($1,000) 

Rhode Island ______________ _ 
· 26 448 30 541 473 15 738 449 7 478 74 3 232 

BristoL __________________________ _ I 258 34 001 18 676 22 582 - -
Kent _____________________________ _ 

· 749 13 615 27 316 30 (D) 3 (0) 

· 7 754 54 606 89 5 341 69 2 271 9 142 

· 6 376 23 789 162 2 238 116 2002 25 2 135 
Newport __________________________ _ 
Providence ________________________ _ 
Washington ________________________ _ 

· 9 621 55 936 96 6640 108 (D) 17 (D) 

Farms not on moillisL ______________ _ · 691 3 598 81 527 104 161 20 3 

Table 11. Market Value of Agricultural Products Sold for Farms with Sales of $2,500 or More: 1978 

Products sold 
Crops including nursery and livestock and livestock products Poultry and poultry products 

greenhouse products 

Tofol Average per form Value Value Value 
($1,000) (dollars) Forms ($1.000) Forms ($1,000) Forms ($1.000) 

Rhode Island .... _ ...... _ ... 26 044 50 084 341 15 589 244 7 246 36 3 208 

· I 249 48 035 13 670 16 579 - -
· 723 22 594 18 307 17 (D) I 

'~ 7 716 65 945 74 5 321 56 2 254 6 

· 6 272 34 462 121 2 185 74 I 952 20 2 135 
9 521 88 159 68 6 608 64 (D) 9 (0) 

· 563 10 234 47 498 17 64 -

BristoL ___________________________ _ 
Kent ____________________________ _ 
Newport __________________ ---- -- --_ 
Providence ________________ - ___ -- --_ 
Washington _______________________ _ 

Farms nof on maillisL ______________ _ 
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